
 

 

 

 

 

Platzierung Reiter/in Pferd Verein
Quali I

Bad Honnef
Quali II

Bornheim
Quali III
Asbach Gesamt

1. Viktoria Hillebrand Firlefanz 94 RV Rheinische Höhen e.V. 14 14
2. Lara Kratzmann Kentucky 89 RV Oberbachem 12 12
3. Franziska Möller Lorenzo Cinzano Reit- und Jagdverein Gut Heiderhof e.V. 11 11
4. Julia Räder King Louis PferdeSG Wiesenhof-Hennef e.V. 10 10
5. Hannah Rosendahl Fenja 181 RSV Gut Grossenbusch 9 9
6. Ann-Kathrin Guba Inya RV Rheinische Höhen e.V. 8 8
6. Sophie Katharina Podscheini Cuvee 3 Int. Horse Club Gut Waldau e.V. 8 8
8. Kira Julia Paetzel Coeur de Lion 34 RV Johanneshof-Mondorf 6 6
9. Lea Herkenrath Maya 268 RF Heidehof Eitorf-Lindscheid e.V. 5 5
10. Jana Thöne Casper N RG Haus Dorp e.V. 4 4
11. Lara Büllesfeld Edendawn Abbeymay RV Rheinische Höhen e.V. 3 3
11. Luisa Wolf Lothiriel PSG Stall Pelz 3 3
13. Leandra da Silva Amandian RG Haus Dorp e.V. 1 1

geba-Cup 2019 Springen Kl. E

Platzierung Reiter/in Pferd Verein
Quali I

Bad Honnef
Quali II

Bornheim
Quali III
Asbach Gesamt

1. Julia Räder King Louis PferdeSG Wiesenhof-Hennef e.V. 19 19
2. Nele Licharz Let's Dance 98 RF Heidehof Eitorf-Lindscheid e.V. 17 17
3. Chalene Geßner Donella de Luxe PSG Stall Pelz 16 16
4. Viktoria Hillebrand Firlefanz 94 RV Rheinische Höhen e.V. 15 15
5. Laura Ann Reichel Calisson 3 RF Heidehof Eitorf-Lindscheid e.V. 14 14
6. Kara Valentins Schäfer Ginger 859 RV Niederbachem 14 14
7. Lisa Reuter Piu volece RFV Aegidienberg Windhagen e.V. 12 12
8. Sandra Heller Omega 37 RFV Im Rheinbogen e.V. 11 11
9. Judith Knoch Rocket's Diamant RV Pferdefreunde Öttershagen e.V. 10 10
10. Sarah Neßhöver Lillifee 95 RFV Bad Honnef 9 9
11. Franziska Möller Lorenzo Cinzano Reit- und Jagdverein Gut Heiderhof e.V. 8 8
12. Celine Zumhoff Fabi-en-te RF Heidehof Eitorf-Lindscheid e.V. 7 7
13. Jana Krasemann Lesotho 12 RFV Im Heidental 6 6
14. Esther Knoch Dorothy 6 RV Pferdefreunde Öttershagen e.V. 5 5
15. Marcel Börder Coeur de Lion 34 RFV Aegidienberg Windhagen e.V. 4 4
ausg. Noah Michels Camiro Fly RV Niederbachem 0 0
ausg. Marie Theisen Balousir Jugend-Reitergruppe Rath e.V. 0 0
ausg. Jana Thöne Casper N RG Haus Dorp e.V. 0 0
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Platzierung Reiter/in Pferd Verein
Pkt. Quali I
Bad Honnef

Quali II
Bornheim

Quali III
Asbach Gesamt

1. Noah Michels Arancia 3 RV Niederbachem 9 9
2. Terra X 2 Jill Stergiopolous RV Niederbachem 7 7
3. Kim Schumacher Carla Columna Jugend-Reitergruppe Rath e.V. 6 6
4. Lea Zielenbach Gigi Hadid RV Hof Fröhling e.V. 5 5
5. Judith Knoch Rocket's Diamant RV Pferdefreunde Öttershagen e.V. 4 4
6. Noah Michels Qui Son RV Niederbachem 3 3
ausg. Helene Ackermann Tortugas PSG Stall Peil 0 0
ausg. Chalene Geßner Donella de Luxe PSG Stall Pelz 0 0
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Platzierung Reiter/in Pferd Verein

Quali I

Bornheim

Quali II

Bornheim Gesamt

1. Melina Mettelsiefen Laffran Dancing Deern Akad. Reitclub Bonn 24 24

2. Anna Scheja Morena 91 RSV Gut Grossenbusch 22 22

3. Leandra da Silva Amandian RG Haus Dorp e.V. 21 21

4. Hannah Marie Vogel Everdin RV Niederbachem 20 20

5. Maya Pollok Darina Downey RSV Fanal Neunkirchen-Seelscheid 19 19

6. Kim Alexandra Stöhr Cappuccina Dream RFV Troisdorf e.V. Haus Rott 18 18

7. Annina Westphal Chabba Chill out RG Haus Dorp e.V. 17 17

7. Christine Julie Bossant Arts-Habil Akad. Reitclub Bonn 17 17

9. Gina-Marie Crombach Freenie PF Salgert e.V. 15 15

9. Saskia Pesch Ohio 32 RFV Troisdorf e.V. Haus Rott 15 15

9. Paul Werheit-Reuter Viva la vida 2 RG Spießenhof. E.V. 15 15

12. Vivienne Mitschein Lets dance RG RFV Im Heidental 12 12

13. Marie Wasserfuhr Vessex RSG Mottenkaul 11 11

14. Pia Nitschke Devina 57 PSG Stall Pelz 10 10

14. Franziska Möller Lorenzo Chinzano Reit- u. Jagdverein Gut Heiderhof e.V. 10 10

16. Henriette Schütterle Colja 7 RC Kottenforst 8 8

16. Hannah Rosendahl Fenja 181 RSV Gut Grossenbusch 8 8

18. Marcel Börder Coer de Lion 34 RFV Aegidienberg Windhagen e.V. 6 6

18. Annika Schütterle Ahorn` s Conway RC Kottenforst 6 6

20. Jana Thöne Casper N RG Haus Dorp e.V. 4 4

21. Zoe Brucherseifer Wolkentänzerin 11 RG Haus Dorp e.V. 3 3

21. Mara Conrad Donnerhall`s Dante W RFV Im Heidental 3 3

23. Chiara Sophie Vosswinkel Revel Rolo PferdeSG Wiesenhof-Hennef e.V. 1 1
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Platzierung Reiter/in Pferd Verein

Quali I

Bornheim

Quali II

Bornheim Gesamt

1. Julia Knobloch Rudi Mentät RV Rheinische Höhen e.V. 24 24

2. Hannah Rosendahl Lamborghini 92 RSV Gut Grossenbusch 22 22

3. Charlotta Schütterle Ahorn` s Conway RC Kottenforst 21 21

3. Natalie Witt Ruby Sway RFV Im Heidental 21 21

5. Maya Pollok Darina Downey RSV Fanal Neunkirchen-Seelscheid 19 19

6. Saskia Pesch Ohio 32 RFV Troisdorf e.V. Haus Rott 18 18

7. Dana Odendahl Royal Dancer RSG Mottenkaul 17 17

7. Vivienne Mitschein Lets dance RG RFV Im Heidental 17 17

9. Gina-Marie Crombach Freenie PF Salgert e.V. 15 15

9. Elisa Kleck Karessina LL RFV Im Heidental 15 15

11. Anna Scheja Morena 91 RSV Gut Grossenbusch 13 13

12. Franziska Möller Lorenzo Chinzano Reit- u. Jagdverein Gut Heiderhof e.V. 12 12

12. Julie Serrette Grandina 33 RFV Im Heidental 12 12

14. Christine Julie Bossant Arts-Habil Akad. Reitclub Bonn 10 10

15. Kevin Martens Liberty Lady 8 PF Salgert e.V. 9 9

16. Lena Commer Tigger 18 RFV Im Heidental 8 8

16. Kim Alexandra Stöhr Cappuccina Dream RFV Troisdorf e.V. Haus Rott 8 8

18. Lea Odendahl Amy 288 RSG Mottenkaul 6 6

18. Pia Nitschke Devina 57 PSG Stall Pelz 6 6

20. Lena Ruhmhardt Reason to believe 2 RFV Im Heidental 4 4

21. Zoe Brucherseifer Wolkentänzerin 11 RG Haus Dorp e.V. 3 3

22. Antonia Luisa Broich Casper 270 RSG Mottenkaul 2 2

23. Marie Wasserfuhr Vessex RSG Mottenkaul 1 1
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Platzierung Reiter/in Pferd Verein

Quali I

Bornheim

Quali II

Bornheim Gesamt

1. Anne Luise Kürschgen Feenspross 3 Zucht- und RV Baldenberg e.V. 16 16

2. Charlotte Walgenbach Remember S RC Annaberger Hof Bonn e.V. 14 14

3. Sara Marie Werheit-Reuter Romantico 30 RG Spießenhof e.V. 13 13

4. Lea Franziska Rogalski Koco 7 RFV Im Heidental 12 12

4. Kim Schumacher Designed For You Jugend-Reitergruppe Rath e.V. 12 12

6. Hannah Jörne Hamacher Caracas 71 Meckenheimer RC e.V. 10 10

7. Eva Lilli Fielenbach Smurphy 2 RC Annaberger Hof Bonn e.V. 9 9

7. Inamara Weihrauch Harvey B Akad. Reitclub Bonn 8 8

9. Celina Heinz Sky Royal RSG Mottenkaul 8 8

9. Elisa Kleck Karessina LL RFV Im Heidental 6 6

11. Ann-Kathrin Guba Inya RV Rheinische Höhen e.V. 5 5

12. Lena Ruhmhardt Reason to believe 2 RFV Im Heidental 4 4

13. Laura Kotala Sir San Diego Deluxe RSV Gut Grossenbusch 3 3

14. Lina Carlotta Holtmann Vineluna Reit- u. Jagdverein Gut Heiderhof e.V. 2 2

15. Elena-Sophie Schrader Destina D'oro RSG Mottenkaul 1 1
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